Ramakrishna Mission Sikshanamandira
Belur Math, Howrah- 711202

Academic Calendar 2024-25

1 01-07-2024 | Monday New Academic Year begins
2 02-07-2024 | Tuesday Class starts for B.Ed. (2nd Year) & M.Ed. (2nd Year)
3 07-07-2024 | Sunday Rathayatra - Holiday
4 17-07-2024| Wednesday |Muharram - Holiday
5 24-07-2024| Wednesday | Induction Programme for B.Ed. 1st Semester, Football Competition
6 25-07-2024 | Thursday Orientation Classes: B.Ed. 1st Semester, Football Competition
7 26-07-2024 | Friday Orientation Classes: B.Ed. 1st Semester, Football Competition
8 27-07-2024 | Saturday Orientation Classes: B.Ed. 1st Semester
9 28-07-2024 |Sunday Observation of World Nature Conservation Day
10 29-07-2024 | Monday Orientation Classes: B.Ed. 1st Semester
11 31-07-2024| Wednesday | Orientation Programme for School Internship:B.Ed. 3rd Semester
12 01-08-2024 | Thursday School Internship (Phase-I) for B.Ed. 3rd Semester starts.
13 04-08-2024 | Sunday College Foundation Day
14 05-08-2024 | Monday Induction Programme for M.Ed. 1st Semester & Invocation Address
15 06-08-2024 | Tuesday Orientation Classes: M.Ed. 1st Semester
16 07-08-2024 |Wednesday |Orientation Classes: M.Ed. 1st Semester
17 08-08-2024 | Thursday Orientation Classes: M.Ed. 1st Semester
18 09-08-2024 | Friday Orientation Classes: M.Ed. 1st Semester
Table Tennis Competition (2nd Half) & Talent Hunt :Elocution
19 13-08-2024 | Tuesday Competition, Debate Comeptition(2nd Half)
Table Tennis Competition (2nd Half) & Talent Hunt :Dance
Competition, Essay Writing Competition on Independence Day(2nd
20 14-08-2024 |Wednesday |Half)
21 15-08-2024 | Thursday Independence Day - Holiday & Observation Day
Carrom Competition (2nd Half) & Talent Hunt: Singing & Drawing
16-08-2024 | Friday Competition (2nd Half)
Carrom Competition (2nd Half) & Talent Hunt: Recitation Competition
23 17-08-2024 |Saturday (2nd Half)
24 19-08-2024 | Monday Rakhi Bandhan - Holiday
25 26-08-2024 | Monday Janmashtami - Holiday
26 28-08-2024| Wednesday |Internship (1st part) for M.Ed. 3rd Semester Starts
Teachers' Day Celebration & Wall Magazine: Writing, Designing &
27 05-09-2024 | Thursday Decoration: Inter-department Competition
Wall Magazine: Writing, Designing & Decoration:Inter-department
28 06-09-2024 | Friday Competition
29 07-09-2024 [ Saturday Unveiling Wall Magazine of different departments
30 08-09-2024 | Sunday Observation of International Literacy Day
31 10-09-2024 | Tuesday Internship (1st part) for M.Ed. 3rd Semester Ends
32 14-09-2024 | Saturday Vidyarthi Vrata
33 16-09-2024 | Monday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham - Holiday
34 17-09-2024 | Tuesday School Exposure (2 weeks) for B.Ed. 1st Semester Starts
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School Internship (Phase I) for B.Ed. 3rd Semester Ends, School
35 30-09-2024 | Monday Exposure (2 weeks) for B.Ed. 1st Semester Ends
36 02-10-2024 |Wednesday |Observation of Gandhi Jayanti/Mahalaya- Holiday
37 03-10-2024 | Thursday Continuous Internal Evaluation-Phase |
38 04-10-2024 | Friday Continuous Internal Evaluation-Phase I
39 05-10-2024 | Saturday Puja Social
40 06-10-2024 | Sunday Puja Vacation Begins
41 04-11-2024 | Monday Puja vacation Ends
42 05-11-2024 | Tuesday Classes resume after Puja Vacation
43 07-11-2024 | Thursday Chhat Puja - Holiday
44 08-11-2024 | Friday Additional Day for Chhat Puja - Holiday
45 09-11-2024 | Saturday Trainees participation in Sri Jagaddhatri Puja
Sri Jagaddhatri Puja - Holiday, Trainees participation in Sri Jagaddhatri
46 10-11-2024 Sunday Puja
47 12-11-2024 | Tuesday Chess Competition (2nd Half)
48 13-11-2024| Wednesday |Chess Competition (2nd Half)
49 15-11-2024 | Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday - Holiday
50 19-11-2024 | Tuesday Volleyball Competition (2nd Half)
51 20-11-2024 | Wednesday | Volleyball Competition (2nd Half)
52 26-11-2024 | Tuesday Formation of Siksharthi Samsad
53 27-11-2024 |Wednesday |Continuous Internal Evaluation-Phase II
54 28-11-2024 | Thursday Continuous Internal Evaluation-Phase 11
55 30-11-2024 | Saturday 12th Convocation Ceremony of Ramakrishna Mission Sikshanamandira
56 03-12-2024 | Tuesday Observation of International Day of Disabled Persons
57 04-12-2024 |Wednesday | Winter Relief Camp: Community outreach programme for Students
58 09-12-2024 | Monday 1st & 3rd Semester Exam. for B.Ed. & M.Ed. Begins
59 10-12-2024 | Tuesday Observation of Human Rights Day
60 22-12-2024 | Sunday Janmatithi of Holy Mother Sri Sarada Devi - Holiday
61 23-12-2024 | Monday 1st & 3rd Semester Exam. for B.Ed. & M.Ed. Ends
62 25-12-2024 |Wednesday |Christmas Day - Holiday: Winter Recess Starts
63 01-01-2025|Wednesday |Kalpataru Day & New Year's Day - Holiday: Winter Recess Ends
Classes Resume after Winter Recess (2nd and 4th Semester Classes for
02-01-2025 | Thursday B.Ed. & M.Ed.)
Birthday of Swami Vivekananda: National Youth Day Celebration:
65 12-01-2025 | Sunday Students participation in Rally (Holiday)
66 16-01-2025 | Thursday Annual Sports Meet 2025
67 17-01-2025 | Friday Annual Sports Meet 2025
68 20-01-2025 | Monday Essay Writing Competition on Swami Vivekananda & Netaji
69 21-01-2025 | Tuesday Janmatithi of Swami Vivekananda - Holiday
70 23-01-2025 | Thursday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose - Holiday & Observation Day
71 24-01-2025 | Friday University Foundation Day - Holiday
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72 26-01-2025 | Sunday Republic Day - Holiday & Observation Day
73 27-01-2025 | Monday Panel Discussion Competition on Republic Day (2nd Half)
74 28-01-2025 | Tuesday Cricket Tournament (2nd Half)
75 29-01-2025|Wednesday  |Cricket Tournament (2nd Half)
76 30-01-2025 [ Thursday Educational Excursion for 2nd year students (B.Ed. & M.Ed.)
77 02-02-2025 | Sunday Saraswati Puja- Holiday, Saraswati Puja- A Cultural Evening
78 03-02-2025 | Monday Sri Saraswati Puja (Immersion) - Holiday
79 05-02-2025| Wednesday | Badminton Competition (2nd Half)
80 06-02-2025 | Thursday Badminton Competition (2nd Half)
81 19-02-2025| Wednesday | Handball Competition (2nd Half)
82 20-02-2025 | Thursday Continuous Internal Evaluation (Phase I)
Continuous Internal Evaluation (Phase I) / Celebration of International
83 21-02-2025 | Friday Mother Language Day
84 25-02-2025 | Tuesday School Internship (Phase-II) for B.Ed. 4th Semester starts.
85 26-02-2025 | Wednesday | Maha Shivaratri - Holiday
Janmatithi of Sri Sri Ramakrishna Deva- Holiday, Students Participation
86 01-03-2025 | Saturday in Rally
87 03-03-2025 | Monday Observation of World Wildlife Day
88 08-03-2025 | Saturday Observation of International Women's Day
89 14-03-2025 | Friday Doljatra - Holiday
90 15-03-2025 | Saturday Day after Doljatra - Holiday
91 22-03-2025 | Saturday Observation of World Water Day
92 27-03-2025 | Thursday Internship (2nd part) for M.Ed. 4th Semester Starts
93 31-03-2025 | Monday Eid-ul-Fitr - Holiday
94 01-04-2025 | Tuesday Day after Eid-ul-Fitr - Holiday
95 04-04-2025 | Friday School Attachment (2 Weeks) for B.Ed. 2nd Semester Starts
96 05-04-2025 | Saturday Blood Donation Camp organized by RKMSM & Praktani Association
97 09-04-2025| Wednesday |Internship (2nd part) for M.Ed. 4th Semester Ends
98 14-04-2025| Monday B. R. Ambedkar's Birthday - Holiday
99 15-04-2025| Tuesday Bengali New Year - Holiday
100 17-04-2025 | Thursday School Attachment (2 Weeks) for B.Ed. 2nd Semester Ends
101 18-04-2025 | Friday Good Friday - Holiday
102 23-04-2025| Wednesday | Observation of World Book & Copyright Day
103 24-04-2025 | Thursday School Internship (Phase -II) for B.Ed 4th Semester Ends
104 25-04-2025 | Friday Observation of National Financial Awareness Day
105 29-04-2025 | Tuesday Yoga Competition (2nd Half)
106 30-04-2025|Wednesday | Yoga Competition (2nd Half)
May Day & Foundation Day of Ramakrishna Mission - Holiday;
107 01-05-2025 | Thursday Vivekananda Contemplation Camp of Study Circle
108 02-05-2025 | Friday Continuous Internal Evaluation (Phase IT)
109 03-05-2025 Continuous Internal Evaluation (Phase IJ},
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110 09-05-2025 | Friday Rabindra Jayanti - Holiday ; Cultural Competition & Programme
111 12-05-2025 | Monday Buddha Purnima - Holiday
112 14-05-2025|Wednesday |2nd Semester & 4th Semester Exam Starts for B.Ed. & M.Ed.
113 16-05-2025 | Friday Summer Recess Starts
114 31-05-2025 | Saturday Cold Water Distribution: Extension Programme
115 02-06-2025 | Monday Cold Water Distribution: Extension Programme
116 07-06-2025 | Saturday Eid-uz-Zoha - Holiday
b g 21-06-2025 | Saturday Observation of International Day of Yoga
118 30-06-2025 | Monday Publication of 2nd & 4th Semester Results, Summer Recess Ends
119 01-07-2025 | Tuesday College Reopens- New Academic Year (2025-26) begins
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